Daily NVIDIA Report - Friday, May 3, 2024

e WICKED STOCKS S

'/m\\ DIRECTIONAL CLARITY FOR THE ACTIVE INVESTOR

NVIDIA.

= Support and Resistance

974,00 Mar 2024 - 11600
p— NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily har chart o002
NVIDLA Corp. (NVDA) - weekly bar chart — 3- " 974.00 * session containment
I T ||'H‘ \"ln y\) ww 961.18* minor
_77_7_77_7,_,,_7-7——**"" R an “‘ | 78 e 950.02 *  minor
) "'|‘ 935.10 * minor
o 907.38 * minor
o
M
g 882.05 *** weekly containment UP
i 874.91* minor
! b : ro...t 862.44* intra-day containment
v =+l 850.37 * minor
£ 'l 837.72* minor
v | NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart w| 819.10 * intra-day containment
= “ 806.53 * minor
787.86 * session containment
\ { 777.50 * minor
It
! 'l ; ;
r B it 762.00 * session containment
N el
N, HIHM.»—-—*W
T F N T T B T “i\ﬂnl.‘lm;ﬁ:( TR E R R R R R amE v
i
NVIDI& Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart -
LT T ————— - H[ . »
1‘~ Py, 5 L P L -
h “J h ﬁm_f thy - vy e
| b S (i | ] by t'lf i M
Jiw ' I'IWI T 4 [ 6200 o ‘,cm n
" e "
if f |
W ‘ ql" l u!.zs
{,,}m It : N
B e P
" F”"r o
. 0k A0 ity ] }’ﬂnr‘“’h'rI L
R L T R N N RN L P Fa wp bl opow o s BT w9 o
NVIDTA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart e " NVIDIA Carp. (NVDA) - daily bar charr
H'N’I
o
{‘IJ |
N e
o it v -
p R -
i -
T 7 T T il F




0= 844 .49
H= 862.37
L= 832.00

iz 5970 974.00 Mar 2024

NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - weekly bar chart

406.14

JI+LT}T[

"
i flt«rt.x,tlfl}r b
rrr({}lr L

FHe

T

et
pral T

.r"urllr"} J't*

108.13 Oct 2022

P 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
[1Jan Japr [Jul [oct  [Jan  JApr  [Jul 0ot [Jan  JApr  [Jul [0ct [Jan [JApr  [ul [oct [an JApr [Jul Joct [an  JApr [ul oot [an  [Apr  [u

41100.00
41000.00
1 900.00

85811

4 800.00

700.00

4 600.00

1 500.00

1 400.00

4 300.00

1 200.00

4 100.00

1-100.00

«

ICQG Inc. & 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, http://www.cqg.com 5.MVDA - NVIDIA COIE Weeklx Thu Max 02 2024 14:10:39, COG 13‘12‘8035

Support and Resistance

974.00 * session containment

961.18 * minor
950.02 * minor
935.10 * minor
907.38 * minor

882.05 *** weekly containment UP
874.91* minor

862.44 * intra-day containment
850.37 * minor

837.72* minor

819.10 * intra-day containment
806.53 * minor

787.86 * session containment
777.50 * minor

762.00 * session containment

WICKED STOCKS




0= 844 .49
H= 862.37
L= 832.00
L= 858.11
A= +27.70

NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart

11250.00
:1200,00
:1150.00
:1100.00
:1050.00
:1000,00
: 950.00
: 900.00
R
: 800.00
: 750.00

4 700.00

}Ir'

[

It t .
} U”}” l“”l r””r ettty
r}r I-l' t r|.|' i

iill]{ll}fr[r

665.98

: 650.00
: 600.00
: 550.00
: 500.00
: 450.00

4 400.00

350.00

4 300.00

[ INov 23 [Dec [Jan 24
QG Inc. © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, hftE:J'J\MWW.( .com

[Feb

Mar

May

[Jun [Jul ) *

S.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Daily | Thu May 02 2024 14:11:20 CQG 23.12.803!

Support and Resistance

974.00 * session containment

961.18 * minor
950.02 * minor
935.10 * minor
907.38 * minor

882.05 *** weekly containment UP
874.91* minor

862.44 * intra-day containment
850.37 * minor

837.72* minor

819.10 * intra-day containment
806.53 * minor

787.86 * session containment
777.50 * minor

762.00 * session containment

WICKED STOCKS e




|0= 844 .49
H= 862.37
L= 832.00
L= 858.11

A= +27.70

. NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart

«~— 187.86

N

762.00

'
1-+
}r

I

2 r -
ot Tlew+™ ™ ot
[T

2024 Feb

|

665.98

(] 71T [18 |26 02 8 [16 |2 29 [o1/05 [12
ICOG Inc. © 2024 All thts reserved worldwide. htte:fhuww‘(ss.mm

May
[29]01 o6 [13

11250.00
:1200.00
:1150,00
:1100,00
:1050.00
:1000.00
: 950.00
: 900.00
: 800.00
: 750.00
: 700.00
: 650.00
: 600.00
: 550.00
: 500.00

1450.00

r

5.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Daily | Thu May 02 2024 14:09:18_CQG 23.12.503.

Support and Resistance

974.00 * session containment

961.18 * minor
950.02 * minor
935.10 * minor
907.38 * minor

882.05 *** weekly containment UP

874.91* minor

862.44 * intra-day containment

850.37 * minor
837.72* minor

819.10 * intra-day containment

806.53 * minor

787.86 * session containment

777.50 * minor

762.00 * session containment

WICKED STOCKS




0= 844 .49 T1250 00

i Boeal Support and Resistance
= ) 11200.00
k= Eg?;a 974.00 * session containment
1115000

] . 961.18 * minor
. NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart {1100 0o 950.02* minor
i 935.10 * minor
11050 ool 907.38 * minor

11000 ool 882.05 *** weekly containment UP

1950 ool 874.91* minor
862.44 * intra-day containment
850.37 * minor
837.72* minor
858 11)] 819.10 * intra-day containment
~ | 806.53* minor

4 900.00

1 800.00 . .
787.86 * session containment
1750.00 I
_I"I'_|'ﬂ'1 777.50 * minor
_I-'H'*' 1700000 762,00 * session containment
k
l { 65000
+r
JTVRR
I 1'1'} 665.98 1 600.00
mt ,
1_:1‘* T 550.00
1 J_4-1.1_1_1_ J_,_...,__I_ J_J- 4 500.00
_I}I}T 4+
F { 45000
3 2024 Feb Mar Apr May Jund
[ [11 [18 [26 02 o8 [16 |22 [29 Jo1jos  [12 20 [26 o1 [11 [18 25 ot [08 [15 22 J29J01 [06 13 20 [27 [03 *
ICQG Inc. © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, htte:_»‘_rWWw‘:ﬁg‘com S.NVDA - NVIDIA Carp, Da\lz Thu Max 02 2024 14:09:00, CQG 23‘12‘3035

1Y
WICKED STOCKS




0= 844.49

H= 862.37
L= 832.00
L= 858.11
A= +27.70
’ NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart
974.00 Mar 2024
i
I
i
[
{}{{ r }+
t ;r
I_H}h.f }
t
}”*”
11p+lt fri pret [
_H‘r“-* ]'l- ]'lrﬂ-h‘}rlrrH_}TJ‘ 1 T'I_H_J'

]

3 Dec 2024 Feb Mar
DOG [13 20 J27 o1 11 [18 26 02 o8 [16 22 [29 ]o1 12 20 26 [o1
ICOG Inc. © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, htte:_r't\uww.(gg.mm

May Jun ]
p1jo6 |13 20 27 o3 J10 17

S.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Daily | Thu May 02 2024 14:0%:58 CQOG 23.12.803.

Apr
11 18 25 o1

4120000
41150.00
41100.00
11050.00
41000.00
1 950.00
1 900.00
|
4 800.00
4 750.00
1 700.00
1 650.00
1 600.00
1 550.00
4 500.00
1 450.00

1 400.00

-

Support and Resistance

974.00 * session containment

961.18 * minor
950.02 * minor
935.10 * minor
907.38 * minor

882.05 *** weekly containment UP
874.91* minor

862.44 * intra-day containment
850.37 * minor

837.72* minor

819.10 * intra-day containment
806.53 * minor

787.86 * session containment
777.50 * minor

762.00 * session containment

WICKED STOCKS
=




0= 844 .49

H= 862.37
L= 832.00
L= 858.11
A= +27.70
NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart
882.05
1750
I+f{11 ]
r* ]‘ 1700
I} ! _
[ 1 650
+ ]
P
- 1 600
r 3 '
]-IT* T 1550
o ]‘.‘-1 T ]- 1 500
ITJ- T+ .I'J.-I'J- ]
1450
] 2024 Feb Mar Apr May Jun
(] [i6 26 [o2 [08 [i6 [22 |29 (0105 [12 20 [26 Jo1 i1 |18 |25 |01 08 15 |22 o901 06 [13 20 27 Jo3  [10
QG |nc.©2024AHHshts reiENEdWOHdW\dE.httElf‘fWWW‘:ﬂg‘mm S.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Daily | Thu May 02 2024 14:08:40, COG 23.12.803.

00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

-

Support and Resistance

974.00 *

961.18 *
950.02 *
935.10 *
907.38 *

session containment

minor
minor
minor
minor

882.05 *** weekly containment UP

87491 *
862.44 *
850.37 *
837.72*
819.10 *
806.53 *

787.86 *

777.50*

762.00 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

session containment
minor

session containment

WICKED STOCKS o




0= 844 .49
= 862.37
= 832.00
= 8568.11
A= +27.70

NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart

882.05

:1200 00
:1150.00
:1100 00
:1050 00
:1000.00
: 950.00
: 900.00
f 85611
787.86 ! s00 00
: 750.00
: 700.00
: 650.00
: 600.00
: 550.00
1 500.00
: 450.00

1400.00

1350.00

] [Nov 23 [Dec
CQG Inc, @ 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, http:/fwww.cgg.com

[Jan 24 [Feb Mar [Apr

May

[Jun L

S.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Daily | Thu May 02 2024 14:10:27, CQG 23.12.803!

Support and Resistance

974.00 * session containment

961.18 *
950.02 *
935.10 *
907.38 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

882.05 *** weekly containment UP

874.91*
862.44 *
850.37 *
837.72*
819.10 *
806.53 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

787.86 * session containment

777.50 * minor

762.00 * session containment

WICKED STOCKS
=




LG Inc_© 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, hitp://www.cqg.com

0= 844 .49
H= 862.37
L= 832.00 1124.11
L= 858.11
A= +27 .70 l
NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) - daily bar chart
A 882.05
i i
} “Hl[f “[{1
I [ |
N I
l n I 1750.00
Jd T } 1 700.00
i
| 1 65000
t
HHH ! 4 60000
q
TJT § 550.00
l_r
¥y ”']_ et J_rflf.‘_rf"']']- lJ- 4 500 .00
I”r”* o IUIHH { 450 00
! 1 400.00
i 1 350.00
[] Nov 23 Dec [Jan 24 [Feb Mar lApr May [Jun «

5. NVDA - NVIDIA CU!’E Da\\z Thu ME¥ 02 2024 ‘M:TETZ. CQG 23.12.803

Support and Resistance

974.00 * session containment

961.18 *
950.02 *
935.10 *
907.38 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

882.05 *** weekly containment UP

87491 *
862.44 *
850.37 *
837.72*
819.10 *
806.53 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

787.86 * session containment

777.50 * minor

762.00 * session containment

WICKED STOCKS
—



